
SL.NO. NAME EMAIL ID MOBILE NO. ENROLMENT NO. ROOM NO. 

1 Prof.Anitha Bai T anithabait22@gmail.com 7402025037 0221390001-0221390025 CEF 02

2 Dr.Shanthi Rameshbabu kshanthi1404@gmail.com 8248402327 0221390026-0221390050 CEF 03

3 Dr.Babin Dhas D babin@loyolacollege.edu 9994873783 0221390051-0221390075 CEF 04

4 Dr. Bharathidasan bharathidasan82@gmail.com 9865390896 0221390076-0221390100 CEF 04

5 Prof.Charles Jail Singh S profcharleshrdloyola@gmail.com 9941391748 0221390101-0221390125 CEF 05

6 Prof.Jagadeesh Rajkumar J rtor.hr@gmail.com 9884029294 0221390126-0221390150 CEF 05

7 Dr. John Kaviarasu S johnkavia@gmail.com 9600118052 0221390151-0221390175 CEF 06

8 Prof. Joy Samuel G professorjoysamuel@gmail.com 9790803217 0221390176-0221390200 CEF 06

9 Dr.Mekala T mekalarossini@rediffmail.com 9600077737 0221390201-0221390210 LIBRARY

10 Dr.Agiladevi Pugalendhi agilapugal8511@gmail.com 9894012145 0221390211-0221390225 LIBRARY

11 Prof.Lawrence  S lawrencesaga23@gmail.com 9003185222 0221390226-0221390250 CEF 07

12 Prof. Manohar  A amanohar62@gmail.com 9840444758 0221390251-0221390275 CEF 08

13 Prof.Manikandeeswaran G manimirra@gmail.com 9380072095 0221390276-0221390300 CEF 08

14 Dr. Manickam manickam1971@gmail.com 9884002341 0221390301-0221390325 CEF 11

15 Dr. Peter  S petervidhya@gmail.com
9444410696
9445350696

0221390326-0221390350 CEF 11

16 Dr. Arockia Jerold V jerold@loyolacollege.edu 9884149075 0221390351-0221390375 CEF 12

17 Prof. Ram Kumar C proframmba@gmail.com 9944623359 0221390376-0221390400 CEF 12

18 Prof. Sivaranjani S sivaranjani277@gmail.com 9444242131 0221390401-0221390425 CEF 02
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19 Dr. Vickram A vickram70@gmail.com 9841339969 0221390426-0221390450 CEF 13

20 Prof. Yesubhakthan V yesubhakthan@gmail.com 9444909537 0221390451-0221390475 CEF 14

21 Dr. Eucharista fatima Mary I fatimaeuch@gmail.com 9445874778 0221390476-0221390501 CEF 14

22 Dr. Eswaran P eswaranalieseashu@gmail.com 9710471561 0221390502-0221390526 CES 01

23 Dr.Victor Valan arasu victorfou@gmail.com 9940337519 0221390527-0221390551 CES 01

24 Dr. Usha Murugavel ushavel96@gmail.com 9952944044 0221390552-0221390576 CES 02

25 Dr.  Marcus A marcus@loyolacollege.edu 9941763328 0221390577-0221390601 CES 02

26 Prof. Arun Kumar  arunkrc@outlook.com 8825472520 0221390602-0221390626 CES 03

27 Dr. Saritha saritharaman78@gmail.com 7338994331 0221390627-0221390651 CES 03

28 Dr. Mary Pauline L.I marypaulineli@gmail.com 9080845344 0221390652-0221390676 CES 04

29 Prof. Nagamani M nagamani@loyolacollege.edu 9940385279 0221390677-0221390701 CES 04

30 Dr. Sathish Kumar sathisanash@gmail.com 9751339421 0221390702-0221390726 CES 05

31 Dr. Bhuvaneswari V alphabhuns@gmail.com 9444732489 0221390727-0221390751 CES 05

32 Prof. Easwaran RB saismrti23@yahoo.co.in 9381206170 0221390752-0221390771 CES 06

33 Dr.Arul Suresh J jarulsuresh@gmail.com 9884855522 0221390772-0221390799 CES 07


